Conformity Report
Electromagnetic Compatibility
according to EMC Directive 2004/108/EEC
Test Report No.: R11CS136E
Issue Date: 2011-08-17
Test Dates: 2011-07-12 to 2011-07-15
Equipment Under Test (EUT)
Type/Model: Model 64X

 The manufacturers legal name and address including any alternate manufacturing locations.
 The manufacturers trade name or trademark.
 The complete model designation.
 A description of the product (intended use or function).
 A clear explanation of the European Directives and technical standards to which compliance is being declared.
Refer to the Product Safety and EMC Reports for the specific Directives and Standards applicable to this specific
product. (NOTE: the Directives and Standards shown below may not apply to this specific product)
 The name, title and signature of a person empowered to enter into commitments on behalf of the manufacturer.
 The name and address of the European Community “authorized representative” (if applicable).
(Sample)
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Manufacturer's Name:
Manufacturer's Address:
EC Representative's Name:
EC Representative's Address:
Equipment Description:
Equipment Model Designation:
Application of Council Directive: 73/23/EEC on the harmonization of the laws related to Member
States relating to electrical equipment designed for use within certain voltage limits, as amended
by: Council Directive 93/68/EEC and
Council Directive 2004/108/EEC on the approximation of the laws related to Member States
relating to electromagnetic compatibility.
Referenced Safety Standards: Referenced EMC Standards:
EN 60335-2-82 EN61000-6-3, Class A
EN61000-6-1
EN 61000-3-2
EN 61000-3-3
EN 61000-4-2
EN 61000-4-3
EN 61000-4-4
EN 61000-4-5
EN 61000-4-6
EN 61000-4-11
I, the undersigned, hereby declare that the equipment specified above conforms
to the above Directive(s) and Standard(s).
Signature: ________________________________
Printed Name: _____________________________
Title: ____________________________________
INTERTest Systems Inc.
4179 Sinton Road
Colorado Springs, CO 80907
Phone: 1 (719) 522-1402
Fax: 1 (719) 522-1086
Model 64X Wheelchair Washer
Report R11CS136E 51
Date: 2011-08-17
CE Marking
The CE marking depicted above shall be used by the manufacturer, or the manufacturer's representative in
the European Community to designate conformance to the essential requirements of the applicable